Дисковые ФРЕЗЫ
F34 СКИФ-М
MT370L-S...N...SN12
m
Модуль Обозначение
Размеры, мм           Кол.
D d ae B H R Z
8
MT370L-160S40N02SN12-m8 160 40
18,4 4,2 27 1,5
2
SNGQ1205 R1.5
12
T400890-15
7015-T
5,5 Nm
MT370L-200S50N03SN12-m8 200 50 3 18
MT370L-250S60N04SN12-m8 250 60 4 24
MT370L-315S80N05SN12-m8 315 80 5 30
10
MT370L-160S40N02SN12-m10 160 40
25 5,8 35 2
2

16+24
T451155-20
7020-T
7,0 NmMT370L-315S80N05SN12-m16 315 80 5 20+30
20
MT370L-250S60N04SN12-m20 250 60
52 12 65 4
4
SNGQ1207 R4
SNGQ1207 DNT
16+32
T451155-20
7020-T
7,0 Nm
MT370L-315S80N05SN12-m20 315 80 5 20+40
MT370L-360S80N06SN12-m20 360 80 6 24+48
22
MT370L-250S60N04SN12-m22 250 60
52 13,2 65 4
4
SNGQ1207 R4
SNGQ1207 DNT
16+32
T451155-20
7020-T
7,0 Nm
MT370L-315S80N05SN12-m22 315 80 5 20+40
MT370L-360S80N06SN12-m22 360 80 6 24+48
24
MT370L-315S60N04SN12-m24 315 60
72 14,6 84 10
4 SNGQ1207 R10
SNGQ1207 DNT
52+12
T451155-20
7020-T
7,0 NmMT370L-360S80N04SN12-m24 360 80 4 52+12
26
MT370L-315S80N04SN12-m26 315 80
72 15,9 84 10
4
SNGQ1207 R10
SNGQ1207 DNT
52+12
T451155-20
7020-T
7,0 Nm
MT370L-360S80N04SN12-m26 360 80 4 52+12
MT370L-400S80N05SN12-m26 400 80 5 20+60
30
MT370L-315S80N04SN12-m30 315 80
72 18,4 84 12
4
SNGQ1207 R12
SNGQ1207 DNT
52+12
T451155-20
7020-T
7,0 Nm
MT370L-360S80N04SN12-m30 360 80 4 52+12
MT370L-400S80N05SN12-m30 400 80 5 20+60
34
MT370L-360S80N05SN12-m34 360 80
85 21 100 13
5 SNGQ1207 R13
SNGQ1207 DNT
20+90